Department Of Pharmacology
S. K. Medical College

Muzaffarpur.

Lt. No..=2xA.; /Pharma/19

Weekly Performance Report

(16.09.2019 to 22.09.2019)

Date- ..)L/JJ..“F,}

Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class Name of Teacher Topic
16.09.2019 | Mon P.G Teaching 01 P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Bronchodilators
17.09.2019 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.M to 12 Noon Dr. Chaman Jee Noradrenaline

dopamine
dobutamine
4™ sem. Theory | 12 Noonto 01 P.M Dr. A. K. Ambasta Ant. Pituitary
Hormones
P.G.Journalclub | 01 P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Population
pharmacokinetics of
the anti tuberculosis
agent pretomanid
18.09.2019 | Wed | 4" Sem. Theory | 12 Noonto 01P.M Dr. Kunal Sharma Diuretics- 1
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M | Dr.Deepak Kumar/ | Drugs causing
Dr. S. D. Singh positive
19.09.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Ilvabradine
4™ Sem. Practical | 02 P.M to 04 P.M Dr. Ashish Ranjan Prescription
20.09.2019 Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Chaman Jee Revision of previous
class
4" Sem. Theory 02P.Mto03 P.M | Dr. A. K. Chowdhury | Oral anticoagulants
21.09.2019 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized
Simulated Animal
Experiments
22.09.2019 | Sun X X X X
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\\‘\\V\ Muzaffarpur.
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Date- H/H“,‘?
Weekly Performance Report
(09.09.2019 to 15.09.2019)
Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class Name of Teacher Topic
09.09.2019 | Mon P. G. Case 11AMto01P.M All Teachers | e
Discussion
10.09.2019 | Tue MUHARRAM
11.09.2019 | Wed | 4" Sem. Theory | 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr.S. D. Singh & Class not held
; Dr. Kunal Sharma
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Deepak Kumar Dr. Acting on SA
mode
12.09.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Disease modifying
drugs
4™ Sem. Practical | 02 P.M to 04 P.M Dr. Pankaj Kumar Class not held due to
semester
examination
13.05.2019 Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02 P.M Dr. Chaman Jee Adrenaline
4™ Sem. Theory 02P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah & Class not held
Dr. A. K. Chowdhury
14.09.2019 | Sat P.G Practical 01 P.Mto03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized
Simulated Animal
Experiments
15.09.2019 | Sun X X X X




